22 Corrida Pedestre de Queiroz
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

1186
1150
1103
1152
1083
1092
1312
1305
1167
1027
1137
1235
1273
1090
1184
1119
1000
1065
1263
1188
1309
1001
1059
1080
1244
1149
1299
1028

1285

1162
1289
1190
1182
1255
1067
1075
1307
1311
1156
1233
1313
1226
1094
1128
1089
1022
1275
1234
1259
1177
1130
1108
1257
1262
1161
1245
1121
1110
1219
1045
1058
1314
1078
1147
1232
1035
1102
1146
1160
1195
1088
1061
1287

MARCELO HENRIQUE ROCHA

JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO REIS

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA

ELIEBER DE MELO ROCHA

EVERTON LANES SILVA

MELQUES MARCOLINO COSTA
DAMIAO RAMOS LEITE

LEONARDO DOS SANTOS MOSCA
ANTONIO CARLOS SOARES FERNANDE
JEFERSON WILLIAM SIMIONI SIQUEIRA
ODAIR CRISTIANO RODRIGUES
SANTINO CARDOSO

EVALDO DA SILVA

LUCAS HENRIQUE DE ARRUDA
GUSTAVO PEREIRA SILVA DE SOUSA
ABILIO SOUZA DA SILVA

DAVID RIBEIRO

ROGERIO FRANCO

MARCIO BUDOIA

ELIEZER BARBOSA DE SOUZA
ADILSON APARECIDO CARDOSO
DANIEL GARBIN

EDVALDO RODRIGUES

JOSE HENRIQUE DA SILVA

JOSE EDUARDO VIEIRA MARTINS
WESLEY VIEIRA DE SOUZA

HUDSON WILLIAN

TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES .

JULIANO TIEGO GUERRA
VANDERLEI MARTINS DE ARAUJO
MARCIO LUCIANO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MAGNO GUALBERTO BARBOSA
REONALDO DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
DIEGO PESSOA BATISTA

EDSON APARECIDO DA SILVA
GABRIEL MANTOVANI

MARCELO MARQUES DE PAULA
MARCOS FAGUNDES

NILSON FERNANDES

MARCO AURELIO DE LIMA

MURILO WILLIAN VICENTE PEREIRA
FABIO DA SILVA LOPES

ISAQUE JOSE ROSA DA SILVA
ERNANY BOMFIM SANTOS MACEDO
ANDERSON DA SILVA MODA
SIDNEY ALVES DE SOUZA

NOME JOSE CLAUDIO FILHO
ROBERLEI DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
LUIS ANTONIO SORROCHE AZEVEDO
ISMAEL VIANI

GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES
RICARDO DE LIMA

RODRIGO PEREIRA ARAUJO
JULIANO REIS MORALES

PAULO SERGIO MOTA

HENRI RUIZ

GILBERTO C DA SILVA

MIGUEL BUENO

CARLOS AVALONE P.NASCIMENTO JUNIOR
DANIEL COUTO DA CUNHA
FRANCISCO DE MOURA

EDUARDO GOMES DA SILVA

JOSE BRITO DE OLIVEIRA NETO
NILKER DOUGLAS DA SILVA
ARNALDO FERREIRA PEREIRA
FRANCISCO LIRA DE SA

JOSE APARECIDO LEITE

JULIANO CARDOSO

MARCOS MALICI DA SILVA
ERIVALDO TENORIO DA SILVA
DANIEL NATHAN DA SILVA LISBOA
VALDEIR GUTIERREZ

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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50
45
35
38
32
30
44
37
24
26
21
36
36
27
27
17
46
47
49
50
27
37
51
49
21
43
36
29

53

36
a7
33
38
45
37
43
29
41
52
a4
48
32
34
18
40
30
53
64
44
54
36
61
46
32
40
48
44
52
18
28
61
65
a1
60
36
51
61
49
37
26
69
26
58

6K MASC
Equipe

M5054 - MROCHA TEAM
M4549 - EVB
M3539 - CASA DO GAROTO
M3539 - RUNNERS DE PACAENBU
M3034 - FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
M3034 1 EQUIPE MG
M4044 1 TEAM NO LIMITE
M3539 1 DEREM
M1624 1
M2529 1 QUATA RUNNERS
M1624 2 FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
M3539 2 DESTRAVA
M3539 3 . MROCHATEM/EVB
M2529 - MP ARENA
M2529 2 SEMEL
M1624 3 CASA DO GAROTO
M4549 1 LOUCO POR CORRIDAS
M4549 2 SEMEL
M4549 3 FRANCO TREINADOR
M5054 1 BUDOIALINS
M2529 3 PE NO CHAO RUNNING
M3539 4 ASSESSORIA ADILSON CARDOSO
M5054 2 EVB
M4549 4 RUNNERS DE PACAENBU
M1624 4 PRO SAUDE ACADEMIA
M4044 2 CASA DO GAROTO / DEREM
M3539 5 FORCA MAXIMA
M2529 4 FORCA MAXIMA

HIPERMERCADO BERGAMINI e
M5054 3 FAZENDAS BERGAMINI
M3539 6 ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA
M4549 5 . LOBO SOLITARIO
M3034 MP EVB
M3539 7 FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
M4549 6 FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
M3539 8 ACADEMIA PRO-SAUDE QUATA
M4044 3 EVB
M2529 5 GM RUNNING
M4044 4 ADAMANTINA
M5054 4 SEMEL
M4044 5 PE NO CHAO RUNNING
M4549 7 TARUMA RUNNERS
M3034 2 EQUIPE NILSON RUNNING
M3034 3 FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
M1624 5 PREFEITURA DE QUATA
M4044 6
M3034 4 .
M5054 5 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE LUCELIA SP
M6064 1 FORCA MAXIMA
M4044 7 AGUIA PENOCHAO RANCHARIA
M5054 6 AAPEN - CORRE MULHERADA
M3539 9 KM RUNNER
M6064 2 DEREM
M4549 8 DEREM
M3034 5 PE NO CHAO RUNNING
M4044 8
M4549 9 CASA DO GAROTO
M4044 9
M5054 7 PE NO CHAO RUNNING
M1624 6 . CAPTOM
M2529 - MP ARENA
M6064 3 FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
M6569 1 QUATA
M4044 10 10 CENTAVOS
M6064 4 AAPEN - CORRE MULHERADA
M3539 10 FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
M5054 8 FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
M6064 5 RUNNERS DE PACAENBU
M4549 - MP ARENA
M3539 11 CECAP
M2529 6 . .
M6569 - MP EVB
M2529 7 FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
M5559 1 MARCELO ROCHA TEAM

Bruto

00:17:14.528
00:17:19.547
00:17:40.856
00:17:50.573
00:17:56.793
00:18:09.482
00:18:15.302
00:18:16.373
00:18:18.060
00:18:40.681
00:18:40.850
00:19:13.112
00:19:20.825
00:19:24.453
00:19:31.377
00:19:33.959
00:19:45.869
00:19:48.129
00:19:48.418
00:19:56.905
00:19:57.554
00:19:57.873
00:19:58.777
00:20:03.654
00:20:05.191
00:20:10.829
00:20:14.700
00:20:19.652

00:20:31.183

00:20:35.551
00:20:37.377
00:20:43.413
00:20:48.258
00:20:50.145
00:20:56.468
00:21:02.232
00:21:04.859
00:21:04.924
00:21:06.304
00:21:14.374
00:21:30.571
00:21:40.226
00:22:01.779
00:22:07.986
00:22:08.261
00:22:10.658
00:22:11.698
00:22:14.613
00:22:15.295
00:22:16.461
00:22:16.494
00:22:16.900
00:22:17.230
00:22:19.342
00:22:21.162
00:22:38.105
00:22:50.494
00:22:50.520
00:22:58.313
00:22:59.728
00:23:14.556
00:23:18.738
00:23:35.513
00:23:45.245
00:23:50.251
00:23:50.723
00:23:56.028
00:23:56.216
00:23:56.479
00:23:59.507
00:24:01.541
00:24:04.245
00:24:11.618

Liquido

00:17:07.528
00:17:13.547
00:17:34.856
00:17:45.573
00:17:49.793
00:18:02.482
00:18:09.302
00:18:15.373
00:18:17.060
00:18:34.681
00:18:32.850
00:19:06.112
00:19:12.825
00:19:09.453
00:19:23.377
00:19:27.959
00:19:36.869
00:19:41.129
00:19:41.418
00:19:49.905
00:19:49.554
00:19:50.873
00:19:50.777
00:19:56.654
00:19:58.191
00:20:09.829
00:20:07.700
00:20:11.652

00:20:24.183

00:20:24.551
00:20:28.377
00:20:42.413
00:20:40.258
00:20:43.145
00:20:45.468
00:20:54.232
00:20:58.859
00:20:56.924
00:20:57.304
00:21:03.374
00:21:29.571
00:21:32.226
00:21:53.779
00:22:06.986
00:21:59.261
00:21:59.658
00:22:03.698
00:22:04.613
00:22:07.295
00:22:09.461
00:22:06.494
00:22:15.900
00:22:11.230
00:22:09.342
00:22:10.162
00:22:15.105
00:22:40.494
00:22:39.520
00:22:44.313
00:22:41.728
00:23:05.556
00:23:11.738
00:23:16.513
00:23:36.245
00:23:41.251
00:23:37.723
00:23:49.028
00:23:41.216
00:23:48.479
00:23:53.507
00:24:00.541
00:23:57.245
00:24:02.618



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

1242
1193
1300
1081
1158
1151
1010
1011
1286
1254
1041
1274
1216
1304
1243
1003
1012
1007
1148
1004
1258
1231
1256
1260
1176
1218
1225
1076
1029
1051
1253
1008
1053
1129
1178
1315
1070
1098
1180
1030
1085
1120
1005
1100
1077
1217
1283
1271
1215
1105
1111
1117
1144
1293
1006
1281

PAULO ANTONI LACERDA
MARCOS ANTONIO COLLU
WILLIAM SILVA

EDVALDO SANCHES

JUCELEY MIGUEL DA SILVA

JOSE NONATO DE FREITAS FILHO
ALEX ALVES FREITAS DA SILVA
ALEX DOS REIS PACHECO

ULISSES RICARDO CELESTE DE MORAIS
RENATO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CAIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ROCHA
SHINDI SAITO

MAURI BUENO

CELSO LUIS DOS SANTOS

PAULO SACOMANI

NOEL CUNHA

ALEXANDRE APARECIDO QUESSA
ALCIDES NUNES

JOSE DOUGLAS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIEL JOSE DA SILVA VELOSO
RICARDO ZAMPIERI CORREA
NEREU GONCALVES DE FARIAS
RICARDO CANDUZINI MANOEL
ROBSON MARTINS DA ROCHA
LUCIANO CORBUCCI PEDROSA
MAX MILLER DA SILVA PEREIRA
MURILO BARBOSA RODRIGUES
EDSON CARLOS BARBOZA
ANTONIO SIRIANI NETO

CLAYTON YAN DA SILVA

RENAN GUSTAVO CREMON

ALEF ALVES FREITAS DA SILVA
CLECIO GARCIA DE ABREO

ISMAEL ALEX DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS GUILHERME THOMAZ DA SILVA
GABRIEL GUIMARAES PORTE
DONIZETE JAIR MOREIRA
FERNANDO HENRIQUE P. TELINE
LUIZ OSORIO SASSA

ANTONIO SOUZA DAMASCENO
ELTON RODRIGUES LOPES

HEBER LANGE OBREGON
AGUINALDO DIAS DOS SANTOS
FLAVIO EDUARDO DE SOUZA
EDUARDO BIZARRI RODRIGUES
MAURICIO DA SILVA CRUZ
THOMAS GABRIEL VENEZIO C. CRUZ
SALVADOR MIRANDA

MATHEUS CAWA DE OLIVEIRA VANJAO
GABRIEL PATRICIO DE OLIVEIRA
GILMAR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO ALVES DA CRUZ
JORDANO VIDOTO PETEAN
VINICIUS PAULINO SANTOS GOMES
ALBERTO CARLOS DE NERY
TARCISIO VIANA
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55
49
39
62
49
a2
24
36
52
24
27
64
54
59
68
71
47
58
38
24
41
59
44
52
47
40
34
26
21
24
28
27
41
37
52
28
66
38
66
71
32
47
52
34
16
48
24
61
18
21
47
47
29
27
73
29

M5559 2
M4549 10
M3539 12
M6064 6
M4549 11
M4044 11
M1624 7
M3539 13
M5054 9
M1624 8
M2529 8
Me064 7
M5054 10
M5559 3
M6569 2
M7099 1
M4549 12
M5559 4
M3539 14
M1624 9
M4044 12
M5559 5
M4044 13
M5054 11
M4549 13
M4044 14
M3034 6
M2529 9
M1624 10
M1624 11
M2529 10
M2529 11
M4044 15
M3539 15
M5054 12
M2529 12
M6569 3
M3539 16
M6569 4
M7099 2
M3034 7
M4549 14
M5054 13
M3034 8
M1624 12
M4549 15
M1624 13
M6064 8
M1624 14
M1624 15
M4549 16
M4549 17
M2529 13
M2529 14
M7099 3
M2529 15

AMIGOS DO ESPORTE/POLICIA MILITAR 00:24:12.294

FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
EU E DEUS!
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
PROJETO VIDA SAUDAVEL
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
ARENA

ARENA
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
SEMEL
CAPTOM
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
TEAM NO LIMITE 2
AGUIA
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS

PE NO CHAO RUNNING
ARENA
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS

FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
TVCOM RUNNING
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
PROJETO VIDA SAUDAVEL
DEVAGAR E SEMPRE
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
TIRICA
TUPA
AGUIA
PROJETO VIDA SAUDAVEL
SEMEL
PE NO CHAO RUNNING

FORUM DE LUCELIA
POLICIA MILITAR
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
ARENA
EQUIPE CRUZ
EQUIPE CRUZ
PROJETO VIDA SAUDAVEL
EQUIPE CRUZ
PROJETO VIDA SAUDAVEL
PROJETO VIDA SAUDAVEL
CLINICA IN CORPORE
ARENA
EQUIPE CRUZ
POMPEIA
ARENA

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:24:16.662
00:24:23.412
00:24:44.063
00:24:53.711
00:25:00.312
00:25:10.741
00:25:11.178
00:25:22.669
00:25:30.310
00:25:31.103
00:25:41.947
00:25:45.402
00:26:04.842
00:26:07.989
00:26:11.923
00:26:21.890
00:26:29.255
00:26:42.494
00:26:55.000
00:27:14.726
00:27:17.170
00:27:29.422
00:27:33.074
00:27:40.203
00:27:45.956
00:27:48.554
00:27:59.394
00:28:13.544
00:28:49.784
00:28:50.329
00:28:53.276
00:28:58.971
00:29:22.775
00:29:35.920
00:29:52.095
00:29:53.152
00:30:16.734
00:30:25.993
00:30:44.829
00:31:16.380
00:31:33.303
00:32:25.772
00:32:26.131
00:32:27.302
00:33:58.668
00:33:58.861
00:34:36.602
00:34:37.051
00:36:08.669
00:36:13.643
00:37:33.815
00:39:23.414
00:41:38.783
00:42:30.492
00:44:21.908

00:24:02.294
00:24:01.662
00:24:09.412
00:24:34.063
00:24:44.711
00:24:47.312
00:24:55.741
00:24:52.178
00:25:05.669
00:25:12.310
00:25:16.103
00:25:35.947
00:25:45.402
00:25:55.842
00:25:56.989
00:26:01.923
00:26:09.890
00:26:16.255
00:26:30.494
00:26:55.000
00:27:01.726
00:23:48.170
00:27:09.422
00:27:18.074
00:27:26.203
00:27:30.956
00:27:36.554
00:27:43.394
00:27:54.544
00:28:36.784
00:28:33.329
00:28:28.276
00:28:39.971
00:29:13.775
00:29:11.920
00:29:39.095
00:29:42.152
00:30:03.734
00:30:14.993
00:30:31.829
00:30:57.380
00:31:18.303
00:32:06.772
00:32:12.131
00:32:09.302
00:33:37.668
00:33:38.861
00:34:18.602
00:34:17.051
00:35:51.669
00:35:57.643
00:37:13.815
00:39:02.414
00:41:19.783
00:42:17.492
00:44:02.908
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